
WEEKLY SPLIT UP OF SYLLABUS (2020-21) 

APRIL - JUNE 

CLASS : VIII                    SUB : ENGLISH 

   

Name of the Book: i) English Alive 8 Course Book, ii) English Alive 8 Work Book , iii) 

English Alive 8 Literature Reader, iv) Collins English Grammar and Composition 8  

 

Mode of teaching - Google Classroom, G Meet and WhatsApp 

 

 

Month Topic / Sub Topic Week 

Dates 

Allotted 

Days 

Assignment 

 

 

April  

  

 

CB : Unit : Ch-1 Human Right : 

Partition 

LR : As a Boy (Poem) 

GB : Noun 

01-04 

06-10 

13-17 

20-24 

27-30 

 

3 

3 

3 

3 

 

Self-Assessment 

(Grammar Sheet) QAs. 

Textual exercises to 

complete. 

     

 

May 

 

CB: Ch-A Girl’s Incredible Journey 

from Syria 

CB : Ch – A Dream (Poem) 

Revision Test : Figure of Speech 

CB : Ch-1 

04-08 

 

 

11-15 

18-22 

25-29 

3 

 

 

1 

1 

1 

Textual exercises. QAs 

 

 

Self-Assessment 

Exercise  

To learn the QAs 

    

 

June 

 

Revision Test: CB: Ch-2, 

 LR: Ch-1 

Vocabulary & Grammar Informal 

Letter Writing  

LR : Ch-Rajan and Mani (Fiction) 

 

01-05 

08-12 

15-19 

22-26 

29-30 

1 

1 

1 

3 

1 

Revision Test conducted  

Grammar sheets for 

revision 

 

QAs to learn 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



WEEKLY SPLIT UP SYLLABUS: 2020-21 

CLASS: VIII SUB: Computer 

Name of the Book : Petabyte - 8 

 

MONTH WEEK TOPIC ALLOTTED 
DAY 

CONTENT ASSIGNMENT 

 
 
 
 

APRIL 

6 – 10  
 
 

Computer 
Networking 

1 Introduction, Basic of 
networking, Network 
Configuration 

Recognize Peer to Peer, Client 
Server presented in the slide 

13-17 1  
Types of network 

File Google form to know 
general information of the 
students 

20-24 1  Network Topologies Write all important points in 
the rough note book 

27-30 1 Exercise  Learn solved answers  

 
 

MAY 
 

4 – 08  
 

ACCESS – TABLES 
& FORMS 

1 Working with data base 
table 

Know different types of tables 
with field & records 

11-15 1 Filtering Data Writing points in a copy 

18-22 1  Creating relationship 
between tables  

Knowing two tables relation for 
updating  

25-29 1 Creating forms & 
solving Exercise  

Learn solved answers  

 
June 

1-5  
Access – Query 

& Report  
 
 

App 
Development 

 
 
 

1  
Explain Query, Criteria 
& Report  

Given Practical based Qs to 
solve 

8-12 1 Explain practical based Qs 
through g meet 

15-19 1 Practically steps of MIT 
Inventor shown 

Watch video & write steps  

22-26 1 Types & Categories of 
App, components 
Designer, Block Editor 

Solved QAs to be noted down 
& some extra Qs given as 
assignment 

28-30 1 Practically Working app 
will be shown  

Native app will be used to run 

 
 
 

July 

1-3  
HTML – Form, 
Multimedia & 

CSS 

- - - 

6-10 1 Introduction on tags Practically showing steps on 
empty & container tag. 
Giving Solved QAs, Practical 
based Qs to be solved. 

13-17 1 Creating form, Adding 
multimedia 

20-24 1 Cascading Style Sheet  

27-31 1 Revision – Assignment  

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 


