WEEKLY SPLIT UP OF SYLLABUS (2020-21) APRIL - JUNE

CLASS: VIII SUB: ENGLISH

Name of the Book: i) English Alive 8 Course Book, ii) English Alive 8 Work Book , iii) English Alive 8 Literature Reader, iv) Collins English Grammar and Composition 8

Mode of teaching - Google Classroom, G Meet and WhatsApp

Month	Topic / Sub Topic	Week Dates	Allotted Days	Assignment
		01-04		
April	CB: Unit: Ch-1 Human Right:	06-10	3	Self-Assessment
	Partition	13-17	3	(Grammar Sheet) QAs.
1	LR : As a Boy (Poem)	20-24	3	Textual exercises to
	GB : Noun	27-30	3	complete.
May	CB: Ch-A Girl's Incredible Journey from Syria CB: Ch – A Dream (Poem)	04-08	3	Textual exercises. QAs
Wiay	Revision Test : Figure of Speech	11-15	1	Self-Assessment
	CB: Ch-1	18-22	1	Exercise
		25-29	1	To learn the QAs
	Revision Test: CB: Ch-2,	01-05	1	Revision Test conducted
	LR: Ch-1	08-12	1	Grammar sheets for
June	Vocabulary & Grammar Informal	15-19	1	revision
	Letter Writing	22-26	3	
	LR : Ch-Rajan and Mani (Fiction)	29-30	1	QAs to learn

WEEKLY SPLIT UP SYLLABUS: 2020-21

CLASS: VIII SUB: Computer Name of the Book : Petabyte - 8

MONTH	WEEK	TOPIC	ALLOTTED DAY	CONTENT	ASSIGNMENT
	6 – 10		1	Introduction, Basic of networking, Network Configuration	Recognize Peer to Peer, Client Server presented in the slide
APRIL	13-17	Computer Networking	1	Types of network	File Google form to know general information of the students
	20-24		1	Network Topologies	Write all important points in the rough note book
	27-30		1	Exercise	Learn solved answers
	4 – 08		1	Working with data base table	Know different types of tables with field & records
MAY	11-15	ACCESS – TABLES	1	Filtering Data	Writing points in a copy
	18-22	& FORMS	1	Creating relationship between tables	Knowing two tables relation for updating
	25-29		1	Creating forms & solving Exercise	Learn solved answers
June	1-5	Access – Query	1	Explain Query, Criteria	Given Practical based Qs to solve
	8-12	& Report	1	& Report	Explain practical based Qs through g meet
	15-19	Арр	1	Practically steps of MIT Inventor shown	Watch video & write steps
	22-26	Development	1	Types & Categories of App, components Designer, Block Editor	Solved QAs to be noted down & some extra Qs given as assignment
	28-30		1	Practically Working app will be shown	Native app will be used to run
	1-3		-	-	-
	6-10	HTML – Form,	1	Introduction on tags	Practically showing steps on
July	13-17	Multimedia & CSS	1	Creating form, Adding multimedia	empty & container tag. Giving Solved QAs, Practical
	20-24		1	Cascading Style Sheet	based Qs to be solved.
	27-31		1	Revision – Assignment	